Indication Based
Solutions
• Foot & Ankle
• Hip Fracture
• Lower Extremities & Pelvis
• Upper Extremities & Hand
Foot & Ankle
2

Surgeons around the world.
Hand Profyle System
Ordering information - Literature
REF Description
Brochures
982181 Brochure Small Fragment
982183 Brochure Basic Fragment
982184 Brochure Matta Pelvic System
982185 Brochure Hansson Pin System
982187 Brochure Asnis III Cannulated Screw System
982192 Brochure Epi-Union
982195 Brochure Numelock II - Polyaxial Locking System
982196 Brochure Numelock II - Osteotomie (PDF Version only)
982274 Brochure Periarticular Plates
982288 Brochure Staples
982820 Brochure Flat Foot
5075-1-000 Brochure Hoffmann II
5075-1-010 Brochure Sterile Kits
5075-1-500 Brochure Hoffmann II Compact
5075-2-000 Brochure Hoffmann II Micro
5075-2-500 Brochure Triax
5075-3-000 Brochure Tenxor
5075-3-500 Brochure DJD II
5075-4-000 Brochure Apex
B1000007 Brochure T2
B1000018 Brochure S2
Operative Techniques
982270 Operative Technique Omega2 Twin Hook and Lag Screw
982271 Operative Technique Omega2 Lag Screw
982290 Operative Technique Omega Lag Fix
982306 Operative Technique Omega3 System Compression Hip Screw
982307 Operative Technique Omega3 System Hansson Twin Hook
5075-1-001 Technical Guide Hoffmann II
5075-1-501 Technical Guide Hoffmann II Compact
5075-2-001 Operative Technique Hoffmann II Micro
5075-2-002 Operative Technique Hoffmann II Micro Lengthener
5075-2-501 Technical Guide Triax
5075-3-001 Technical Guide Tenxor
5075-3-501 Operative Technique DJD II
B0200000 Operative Technique Long Gamma
B0300000 Operative Technique Gamma Trochanteric
B0300001 Operative Technique Gamma One Shot Device
B0300002 Operative Technique Gamma Cannulated Cutter
B0300005 Operative Technique Gamma-Ti U-Blade Lag Screw
B0300006 Operative Technique Gamma-Ti
B0300008 Operative Technique Gamma3 Nail 180
B0300009 Operative Technique Gamma3 Long Nail R2.0
B0300012 Operative Technique Gamma3 Fragment Control Clip
B0300014 Operative Technique Gamma3 Wallchart
B0300019 Operative Technique Gamma3 U-Blade Lag Screw
B0300013 Operative Technique Gamma3 Lag Fix
B1000004 Operative Technique T2 Femur
B1000005 Operative Technique T2 Tibia
B1000006 Operative Technique T2 Humerus
B1000009 Operative Technique T2 Proximal Humerus
B1000010 Operative Technique T2 Knee Arthrodesis
B1000012 Operative Technique S2 Distal Target Device
B1000013 Operative Technique S2 Femur A/R
B1000014 Operative Technique S2 Tibia
B1000015 Operative Technique S2 Femur Compression
B1000016 Operative Technique S2 Tibia Compression
B1000017 Operative Technique S2 Tibia Tx
B1000020 Operative Technique T2 SCN
B1000021 Operative Technique T2 Recon
Leaflets
982176 Matta Pelvic System Flyer
982182 Hansson Pin System
982186 Asnis III 6.5/8.0 mm Cannulated Screw System